

Office of the Principal MURAZAR COLLEGE

P.O. Murazar: Pin: 782439, Dist. Hojai: Assam

Estd. 1989

Permanently affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati

Dr. Sayed Ahammed Ali, M.A., Ph.D.

Principal, Murazar College

20 03674-267911, 9577774252

Email: principalmurazarcollege@gmail.com

murazarcollege@gmail.com

Ref. No.

Date: 27-04-2024

NOTICE

It is hereby informed to all the students of Murazar College that submission of Home Assignment of FYUGP 2nd Semester and B.A. 4th & 6th Semester on or before 4th May, 2024 in the concerned department.

So all the students are asked to collect their home assignment question papers from their departmental Website

https://murazarcollege.org/department.php

Principal Murazar College

Principal MURAZAR COLLEGE P.O. Murazar Hojai (Assam)

Murazar College

Murazar :: Hojai :: Assam

Session: 2023-24

List of Home Assignment SEC Paper(Semester Wise)

2nd Semester:

- 1.English SEC
- 2. English communication
- 3. Assamese SEC
- 4.Political SEC
- 5. History SEC
- 6.Education SEC
- 7. Economics SEC
- 8. Arabic SEC

4th Semester:

- 1.English SEC
- 2. Assamese SEC
- 3. Political science SEC
- 4. History SEC
- 5. Education SEC
- 6.Economics SEC

6th Semester:

- 1.English SEC
- 2. Political science SEC
- 3. Education SEC

Principal
Murazar College
Principal
MURAZAR COLLEGE
P.O. Murazar
Hojai (Assam)